FORM No. 1161—CONSTRUCTION LIEN—Original Contractor Only. ON Lif claimant is other than original contractor use S-N Form No. 1162.	HT 1990 STEVENS-N		O. FORTLAND, OR \$720-
XNOW ALL MEN BY THESE PRESENTS: The undersign December 9, 19.91, enter a contract for the periods.	ned hereinefte	r celled the c	laimant, did or
materials to be used in or renting equipment used in the construction of Equipment Removal	said improven	nent known as	
said improvement is situated upon certain land in the County ofKlam is the site of said improvement), described as follows:	nath	, State of	Oregon, (which
Box Factory & Planing Mill - Weyerhaeuser Company,	Klamath Fa	lls, Oregor	1
(see attached) Lot numbers: 013, 269, 463, 644, 88 Weyerhaeuser site. Lot numbers: 107, 149, 150, 32	80, 882, 891 80, 328, 334	, 917 which	are on the 407 have
been removed from the Weyerhaeuser site.		4 - 4 - 4 - 4 - 4 - 4 - 4	genter star 🛶 t
CONTRACTOR (1884)			
as described to the control of the property of the control of the	ggi Service (Program SK Serg (Skriger doce		The state of the s
	en e		:
			to some
the common section with the section of the contraction of the section of the sect			
त्र प्राप्त कर स्वरूप के स्वरूप विकास के स्वरूप के स्वरूप के स्वरूप के सम्बद्धियार के स्वरूप के स्वरूप के स्वरूप के स्वरूप के स्वरूप के स्वरूप	testing in the com- nage the com-		The Market H

The name of the owner or reputed owner of said land is Weyerhad	in said county and state
the name of the owner or reputed owner of said improvement is Johnny Kr	night
the name of the person who employed claimant to furnish said labor, materia contract is Johnny Knight dba Knights Machinery	10 mm/1/22
Claimant commenced performance of said contract on	e construction of said improvement.
turnished all labor, materials and equipment required by said contract and improvement and fully completed said contract on December 16	actually used in the construction of said
to provide labor, materials or equipment for said improvement.	James, 19.51, after which claimant ceased
The following is a true statement of claimant's demand after deductir	ng all just credits and offsets to-wit:
Contract price	\$ 2,800.00
Said price includes materials and supplies in the amount of	s 2,300.00
If no contract price, the reasonable value of claimant's labor, materials	and equipment is:
Labor	5
Equipment	\$
Equipment Recording fees	\$
Total	•
Less all just credits and offsets Lot #100 deducted for non-r	removal \$ (100.00)
Balance due claimant	\$ 2,715.00
Claimant claims a lien for the amount last stated upon the said impo	the control of the co

for the time and place of recording to make this lien a valid claim, see quotation from ORS 87.035 on next page.

-OVER-

land upon which said improvement is constructed, together with the land that may be required for the convenient use and occupation of the improvement constructed on the said site, to be determined by the court at the time of the foreclosure of this lien.

-

		504
In construing this instrument the si	ngular includes the plural as the cir	rcumstances may require.
gradie star i ingrite strop puratesticaming to him	. agging ang kalanggan makalaga ya sa 1, 1992.	
egympa e nakonakan kanakan kan	B.G.E. Compa	ny, Inc., an Oregon Corporation
The second of th	vi in C	Claimoint Sec/Treas
	amath white the same of the sa	Orangem Sec/ITeas
STATE OF OREGON, County of	the state of the s	
I, Eugene Cummings	***************************************	, being first duly sworn, depose
ORS 87.005. "Original Contractor' means a contractor of the foregoing lien is created by subsection under subsection (1) or (2) of ORS 87.010 shall equipment or furnish materials or 75 days after ORS 87.010 shall perfect the lien not later than perfected by filing a claim of lien with the reconsituated." NOTICE TO THE OWNER of the land	Notary Public for Oregonarios of the Correct as I verily believe. Notary Public for Oregonarios of Construction of Construction, whichever is completion of construction, whichever is done of the Construction of Constructi	January 7 January 7 Jon. My commission expires 9/6/92 ip with the owner." provides: "Every person claiming a lien created after the person has ceased to provide labor, rent earlier. Every other person claiming a lien under ruction.***" Also that the lien claim "shall be which the improvement, or some part thereof, is
THE OTHER OF PHE LEADING OFFICE AT		
	D.,	Claimant
ORS 87.039 provides: "A person filing a claim of lien pursuant claim has been filed. A copy of the claim of lie the date of filing.***"	An ODS 97.025 shall mail to the owner a	and to the mortgagee a notice in writing that the otice shall be mailed not later than 20 days after
CLAIM OF		STATE OF OREGON,
CONSTRUCTION LIEN ORIGINAL CONTRACTOR		County of
(Form, No 1161)	nbecs: 307, 148, 350, 177. chnoceer sibe.	received for record on the
B.G.E. Company, Inc.	[13] OPP (1994) [MAST MARK PROPERTY.	at
Lien Claimant	SPACE RESERVED	book/reel/volume Noon page
Johnny Knightdba Knights Machinery	Johnny Knight tilm/reception	
Lien Debtor Con		Construction Lien Book of said County. Witness my hand and seal of
B.G.E. Company, Inc.	I to a second or second or the second of the second or the	County affixed.
P.O. Box 674 Lebanon, OR 97355	CHARLES AND BOSE OF	NAME TITLE
39693		ByDeput

Auctioncers are not principals in this sale but acting solely as agents for WEYERHAEUSER COMPANY

INVOICE

Invoice Date: 11/25/91 Invoice Number: 2611

Invoiced to Buyer 148 KNIGHTS MACHINERY SPRINGFIELD, TN 37073

Auction Id: 202 WEYERHAEUSER COMPANY KLAMATH FALLS, OREGON

Buyer's Tax % Rate: meresited:

Buyer Lat Num	Price Lot/Qty		Amount	
		75,0000	1	75.00
148 100 30	EANDING CART W/TOOLS	600.0000	i	600.00
K 107	BROUKS: 150 HI 875 RFM ELECT GONT	500,0000	1	500.00
119800	MTR 220/440/VOLT ANDERSON MOD 70 BLOWER W/GE GAME , 150 HP 1180 RPM MTR GARE	700.0000	1	700.00
الملتدران فروجان	VECTROL 200 HP M C SWITCH GONS	200,0000	1	200.00
¥ 269	G E AV LINE 1600 AMP MAIN POWER PANEL W/2 METERED	800.0000	i	800.00
<i>v</i>	SWITCHUS G F 25 HT ELECT MTR 644	100.0000	1	100.00
320K 328K	6 E 5 HP VARI SPD DRIVE 19-56	100.0000	1	100.00
3345K	ARMSTRONG #2 L H BAND SAW GOO	200.0000	1	300.00
350 K	GRINDER 9' 5 STR TRANSFER W/138 RT-GANG CHAIN H&T SHAFT DR MTR &	50.0000	1 .	50.00
366 K	REDUCER 30' 5 STR TRANSFER W/38 RT GAN CHAIN G E 3 HF MTR & GEAR	50,0000	1	50.00
407K	REDUCER 12', 6 STRAND TRANSFER 600 W/LANDING TABLE 78 CHAIN, G E	100.0000	1	100.00
	3 HP MTR GFAR REDUCER		4	600.00
¥ 463K	makers of the state of the stat	600.0000	1. 1	100.00
644K	LOT 6'XB' RULL CASES"	100.0000 75.0000	. 1	75.00
880 K	LOT ASST CYLINDERS AND W/40 AND WESTERN PRESS 32'' FAN W/40 AND	400.0000	î	400.00
1 1 E91 K	HF MTR U S 7-1/2 HP 875 1750 RPM 내야	25,0000	1	25.00
Q 917 K	VARI DRIVE	25.0000	· 1	25.0
	A Ar	Merch	Total	4,800.0
	2 orange 131 M		Count	1
Eav	1, 10 You 2, 2,			

STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH:

Filed for rec	ord at reques	of B.G.E. Co. Inc. A.D., 19 92 at 9:24 o'clock A.M., and duly a construction Lien on Page 503	
ccc	\$15.00	Evelyn Biehn C	County Clerk Muchaelane